
WOMENS 10-12 GRADE 140.0
RESULTS

Womens 10-12 Grade 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.2 155.0 10

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 137.0 145.0 8

3 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 135.0 6

4 Mackenzie Reiner Larned High School 134.0 125.0 4

5 Elena Bowling Remington High School 135.0 125.0 2

6 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.8 110.0 1

7 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 105.0 0

8 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 138.0 100.0 0

9 Aja Spencer Remington High School 139.2 85.0 0

10 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 85.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.2 270.0 10

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 135.0 250.0 8

3 Mackenzie Reiner Larned High School 134.0 240.0 6

4 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 225.0 4

5 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.8 210.0 2

6 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 138.0 190.0 1

7 Annie Entz Remington High School 137.0 155.0 0

8 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 145.0 0

9 Aja Spencer Remington High School 139.2 135.0 0

10 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 0 0



Womens 10-12 Grade 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 135.0 180.0 10

2 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.2 180.0 8

3 Mackenzie Reiner Larned High School 134.0 160.0 6

4 Aja Spencer Remington High School 139.2 130.0 4

5 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 115.0 2

6 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 138.0 115.0 1

7 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.8 110.0 0

8 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 110.0 0

9 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 105.0 0

10 Annie Entz Remington High School 137.0 0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.2 605.0 0

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 135.0 555.0 0

3 Mackenzie Reiner Larned High School 134.0 525.0 0

4 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 475.0 0

5 Annie Entz Remington High School 137.0 300.0 0

6 Aja Spencer Remington High School 139.2 350.0 0

7 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 134.8 430.0 0

8 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 138.0 405.0 0

9 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 137.0 210.0 0

10 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 139.4 340.0 0


